

V5 RELEASE DATE November 14, 2023

											PAYMENT TERM OPTIONS							
UNITS							PRICING					2		3			4	
FLOOR	FLOOR	UNIT NO.	ТҮРЕ	INDOOR AREA	Total Area	LIST PRICE with VAT (if applicable)	LIST PRICE with VAT (if applicable) LESS 100K DISCOUNT on 1BR	TRANSFER CHARGES with VAT (if applicable)	TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE with VAT (if applicable)	RSVN		Spot 12% DP with 5% Discount on DP w/ VAT(Equity)	88% Bank Financing	Spot 2% DP	10% over 41 months	88% Bank Financing	12% DP Balance over 42 months after TC	88% Bank Financing
2ND	2	01	1 BR	52.61	55.31	8,373,428.88	8,273,428.88	669,874.31	8,943,303.19	30,000.00	8,243,428.88	1,037,200.00	7,825,862.62	148,900.00	21,900.00	7,866,503.19	24,900.00	7,867,503.19
2ND	2	12	1 BR	52.61	55.31	8,373,428.88	8,273,428.88	669,874.31	8,943,303.19	30,000.00	8,243,428.88	1,037,200.00	7,825,862.62	148,900.00	21,900.00	7,866,503.19	24,900.00	7,867,503.19
5TH	5	14	1 BR	45.06	47.76	7,441,022.82	7,341,022.82	595,281.83	7,936,304.64	30,000.00	7,311,022.82	917,000.00	6,944,658.51	128,800.00	19,400.00	6,982,104.64	22,000.00	6,982,304.64
17TH	17	01-B	STUDIO	26.69	26.69	4,511,374.36	4,511,374.36	360,909.95	4,872,284.31	30,000.00	4,481,374.36	551,500.00	4,263,716.06	67,500.00	11,900.00	4,286,884.31	13,300.00	4,283,684.31

Notes :

TOWER VERSION

> 1 Reservation fee is NON-refundable and NON-transferable.

Pricelist is VAT-inclusive where applicable. 2

Prices are SUBJECT to change without prior notice 3

Cebu Landmasters Inc. reserves the right to correct accordingly any and all typographical errors in this pricelist. 4

5 ALL checks should be made payable to Cebu Landmasters Inc.

6 Pricelist does NOT include move-in charges, applicable utility connections and other related charges including, but not limited to, electrical, water and telephone/internet connections, association dues.

Pricelist EXCLUDES any and all financial and incidental charges related to loan releases including, but not limited to, fire insurance, mortgage redemption insurance, etc.

8 The buyer MAY NOT move in their unit/s until the Total Contract Price and the utility charges and loan related charges as stated in notes 6 and 7, respectively, have been fully paid.

9 Pag-Ibig computation where applicable will be provided upon request.

10 All units are combinable subject to design and development schedule limitations.

Payment Options

Option 1 Spot Cash TCP with 8% discount on List Price, net of RF.

Option 2 Spot 12% DP on TCP with 5% discount on 12% on LP. Balance Bank Financing

Option 3 Spot 2% on TCP ; 10% DP on TCP spread over 41 mos ; 88% Balance Bank Financing.

Option 4 12% DP on TCP spread over 42 mos. ; 88% Balance Bank Financing.